
S.No. Prog ENRNO NAME COURSE Batch Date Time Link

1 BLIS 2350103057 RAVINDRA KUMAR BAIRWA BLI224 Batch I 20-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

2 BLIS 2350148621 JAGVEER SINGH KHANGAROT BLI224 Batch I 20-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

3 BLIS 2350164324 BHAWNA  KUMARI  TAGAYA BLI224 Batch I 20-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

4 BLIS 2350213748 DHARMISTHA KHIRIYA BLI224 Batch I 20-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

5 BLIS 2350276540 BHUVNESH VAISHNAV BLI224 Batch I 20-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

6 BLIS 2350276915 VISHWAJEET SINGH RATNU BLI224 Batch I 20-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

7 BLIS 2350536503 VIPINPAL BLI224 Batch I 20-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

8 BLIS 2350536761 MEGRAM MEENA BLI224 Batch I 20-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

9 BLIS 2350536822 KHEMRAJ CHOUDHARY BLI224 Batch I 20-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

10 BLIS 2350537011 PUSHPA KUMARI BAIRWA BLI224 Batch I 20-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

11 BLIS 2351154552 MANOJ DERU BLI224 Batch I 20-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

12 BLIS 2351156025 MANSI KUMARI BLI224 Batch I 20-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

13 BLIS 2351158054 SHANKAR SINGH BLI224 Batch I 20-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

14 BLIS 2351159106 RAMKESH MEENA BLI224 Batch I 20-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

15 BLIS 2351160175 BHAWANI SINGH BLI224 Batch I 20-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

16 BLIS 2351160508 RAJPAL SINGH BLI224 Batch I 20-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

17 BLIS 2351160679 BALRAM BLI224 Batch I 20-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

18 BLIS 2351315678 KHUSHI GUPTA BLI224 Batch I 20-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

19 BLIS 2351315873 RAHUL YADAV BLI224 Batch I 20-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

20 BLIS 2351316503 SAPNA BLI224 Batch I 20-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

21 BLIS 2351317705 ARCHANA MEENA BLI224 Batch II 20-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

22 BLIS 2351318240 URVASHI SHARMA BLI224 Batch II 20-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

23 BLIS 2351318337 SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA BLI224 Batch II 20-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

24 BLIS 2351615588 AAKSHI KHANDELWAL BLI224 Batch II 20-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

25 BLIS 2351617873 MANJU KUMARI BAIRWA BLI224 Batch II 20-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

26 BLIS 2351859692 DEEPMALA DETWAL BLI224 Batch II 20-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

27 BLIS 2351859835 SUNIL KUMAR BLI224 Batch II 20-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

28 BLIS 2351860008 RAMKESH MEENA BLI224 Batch II 20-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

29 BLIS 2351860179 JITENDER PRAJAPATI BLI224 Batch II 20-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

30 BLIS 2351860409 IMRAN BLI224 Batch II 20-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

31 BLIS 2351860630 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA BLI224 Batch II 20-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

32 BLIS 2351860754 SAMPAT RAM BLI224 Batch II 20-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

33 BLIS 2351874948 MONIKA SINGH SHEKHAWAT BLI224 Batch II 20-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn
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34 BLIS 2351875008 ROHIT KUMAR MEGHWAL BLI224 Batch II 20-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

35 BLIS 2351875414 JYOTI SHARMA BLI224 Batch II 20-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

36 BLIS 2351876350 POOJA JANGID BLI224 Batch II 20-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

37 BLIS 2353296725 SUNIL KUMAR BLI224 Batch II 20-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

38 BLIS 2353296957 ASHA YADAV BLI224 Batch II 20-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

39 BLIS 2353296983 JUHI KUMARI BLI224 Batch II 20-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

40 BLIS 2353297819 VIKAS BURDAK BLI224 Batch II 20-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

41 BLIS 2353297953 ADITYA CHOUDHARY BLI224 Batch III 20-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

42 BLIS 2353300168 TRIZA BLI224 Batch III 20-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

43 BLIS 2353301966 RISHABH SINGH BLI224 Batch III 20-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

44 BLIS 2353302052 ANU BLI224 Batch III 20-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

45 BLIS 2353302474 KHUSHBOO SINGH BLI224 Batch III 20-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

46 BLIS 2353302880 YOGESH SHARMA BLI224 Batch III 20-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

47 BLIS 2353555430 ISHA SINGH BLI224 Batch III 20-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

48 BLIS 2353555913 BRIJ BHUSAN SINGH KUSHWAH BLI224 Batch III 20-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

49 BLIS 2353556503 KAILASH BADSARA BLI224 Batch III 20-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

50 BLIS 2353556632 LAXMI SHEKHAWAT BLI224 Batch III 20-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

51 BLIS 2353557006 KOMAL SHARMA BLI224 Batch III 20-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

52 BLIS 2353558070 VIPIN KUMAR BLI224 Batch III 20-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

53 BLIS 2353558804 BHARAT KAUSHAL BLI224 Batch III 20-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

54 BLIS 2353558888 KUSUM BAGRA BLI224 Batch III 20-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

55 BLIS 2353558912 GAYATRI TAK BLI224 Batch III 20-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

56 BLIS 2353559061 RAVINDER KUMAR GURJAR BLI224 Batch III 20-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

57 BLIS 2353559159 RISHI SARASWAT BLI224 Batch III 20-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

58 BLIS 2353559204 HARISH KUMAR JAT BLI224 Batch III 20-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

59 BLIS 2353845620 SANDHYA MUDGAL BLI224 Batch III 20-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

60 BLIS 2354065171 DEEPIKA MEENA BLI224 Batch III 20-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

61 BLIS 2354065211 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA BLI224 Batch IV 20-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

62 BLIS 2354065612 TEJPAL SINGH PANWAR BLI224 Batch IV 20-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

63 BLIS 2354066075 KAPTAN KUMAR BAIRWA BLI224 Batch IV 20-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

64 BLIS 2354177119 NITESH JHAJHARIA BLI224 Batch IV 20-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

65 BLIS 2354177253 ASHA MEENA BLI224 Batch IV 20-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

66 BLIS 2354177356 MAHESH CHAND MEENA BLI224 Batch IV 20-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn
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67 BLIS 2354177968 MAHESH CHAND MEENA BLI224 Batch IV 20-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

68 BLIS 2354178136 JYOTI MEENA BLI224 Batch IV 20-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

69 BLIS 2354497426 NISHANT SHARMA BLI224 Batch IV 20-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

70 BLIS 2354498320 MOHIT SINGH BHATI BLI224 Batch IV 20-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

71 BLIS 2354498762 HEMENDRA SINGH KUSHWAHA BLI224 Batch IV 20-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

72 BLIS 2354499007 DHANBEER SHARMA BLI224 Batch IV 20-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

73 BLIS 2354499692 MOHAN LAL VERMA BLI224 Batch IV 20-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

74 BLIS 2354614667 PUSHPENDER SINGH BLI224 Batch IV 20-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

75 BLIS 2354615128 GIRDHARI DASS SAD BLI224 Batch IV 20-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

76 BLIS 2354686950 PREMA RAM MIRDHA BLI224 Batch IV 20-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

77 BLIS 2400136865 NITISH KUMAR BLI224 Batch IV 20-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

78 BLIS 2400136989 MONIKA KUMARI BLI224 Batch IV 20-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

79 BLIS 2401597882 PRIYANKA REGAR BLI224 Batch IV 20-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

80 BLIS 2401597970 JYOTI MEENA BLI224 Batch IV 20-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

81 BLIS 2401598702 SACHIN SHARMA BLI224 Batch V 21-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

82 BLIS 2401599458 RITESH YADAV BLI224 Batch V 21-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

83 BLIS 2401599524 GAURAV KACHHAWA BLI224 Batch V 21-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

84 BLIS 2401599571 VIMLA CHOUDHARY BLI224 Batch V 21-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

85 BLISOL 2401764188 ANTIM SAIN BLI224 Batch V 21-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

86 BLIS 2401777328 SATISH KUMAR BLI224 Batch V 21-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

87 BLIS 2401983587 VIKASH GAWARIYA BLI224 Batch V 21-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

88 BLIS 2401983674 ROHIT PATIDAR BLI224 Batch V 21-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

89 BLIS 2402033280 AVDHESH JANGID BLI224 Batch V 21-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

90 BLIS 2402033300 RATHORE DURGA BLI224 Batch V 21-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

91 BLIS 2402033357 RAM PRASAD MEENA BLI224 Batch V 21-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

92 BLIS 2402033378 SIMRAN RATHORE BLI224 Batch V 21-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

93 BLIS 2402033439 RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA BLI224 Batch V 21-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

94 BLIS 2402033491 JYOTIRADITYA SINGH BLI224 Batch V 21-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

95 BLIS 2402033510 RAMRAJ MEENA BLI224 Batch V 21-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

96 BLIS 2402034522 SUNIL KUMAR BLI224 Batch V 21-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

97 BLIS 2402056162 NAVEEN KUMAR MEENA BLI224 Batch V 21-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

98 BLIS 2402056244 RAHUL BAIRWA BLI224 Batch V 21-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

99 BLIS 2402056250 HEMANT MEENA BLI224 Batch V 21-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn
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100 BLIS 2402056286 SANDEEP KUMAR BLI224 Batch V 21-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

101 BLIS 2402056373 KALPANA KUMARI BLI224 Batch VI 21-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

102 BLIS 2402056413 MUKHTYAR SINGH BLI224 Batch VI 21-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

103 BLIS 2402056481 MS. MANISHA MEENA BLI224 Batch VI 21-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

104 BLIS 2402056497 RONAK MACHIWAL BLI224 Batch VI 21-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

105 BLIS 2402056500 VIKAS KUMAR BLI224 Batch VI 21-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

106 BLIS 2402056537 RAVINA MEENA BLI224 Batch VI 21-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

107 BLIS 2402056584 MEETA AGARWAL BLI224 Batch VI 21-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

108 BLIS 2402056711 KUSHAGRA BLI224 Batch VI 21-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

109 BLIS 2402056780 RAHUL SINGH AHLAWAT BLI224 Batch VI 21-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

110 BLIS 2402065668 DEEPAK SHARMA BLI224 Batch VI 21-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

111 BLIS 2402066880 RIMA REPSWAL BLI224 Batch VI 21-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

112 BLIS 2402162740 RAMESH CHAND GOSWAMI BLI224 Batch VI 21-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

113 BLIS 2402255312 KULVINDER SINGH BLI224 Batch VI 21-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

114 BLIS 2402255647 BALDEV KUMAR BLI224 Batch VI 21-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

115 BLIS 2402255890 ABHISHEK GAUR BLI224 Batch VI 21-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

116 BLIS 2402255987 ANITA RAWAT BLI224 Batch VI 21-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

117 BLIS 2402381265 GIRWAR SINGH BLI224 Batch VI 21-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

118 BLIS 2450014210 DHARMENDER BLI224 Batch VI 21-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

119 BLIS 2450014246 YASH VERMA BLI224 Batch VI 21-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

120 BLIS 2450014523 ANURAG BLI224 Batch VI 21-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

121 BLIS 2450086230 MANOJ KUMAR BLI224 Batch VII 21-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

122 BLIS 2450108181 PRIYANSHU BABERWAL BLI224 Batch VII 21-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

123 BLIS 2450148060 AKANKSHA BLI224 Batch VII 21-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

124 BLIS 2450229157 SEEMA CHOUDHARY BLI224 Batch VII 21-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

125 BLIS 2450341188 RUPESH KUMAR TEPAN BLI224 Batch VII 21-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

126 BLIS 2450341193 RINKU SAHARIYA BLI224 Batch VII 21-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

127 BLIS 2450341260 RAJVEER SINGH CHANDRAWAT BLI224 Batch VII 21-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

128 BLIS 2450341315 NIDHI DOBWAL BLI224 Batch VII 21-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

129 BLIS 2450341336 PUSHPA KUMARI BLI224 Batch VII 21-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

130 BLIS 2450668782 DINKAR HINWAR BLI224 Batch VII 21-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

131 BLIS 2450668890 PRIYANKA BLI224 Batch VII 21-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

132 BLIS 2450668946 GULSHAN BLI224 Batch VII 21-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn
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133 BLIS 2450669855 LAMBA DEEPAK BLI224 Batch VII 21-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

134 BLIS 2450669921 ASHISH BAIRWA BLI224 Batch VII 21-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

135 BLIS 2450670049 SANDEEP BLI224 Batch VII 21-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

136 BLIS 2450670115 JYOTI PHOGAT BLI224 Batch VII 21-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

137 BLIS 2450670326 VIMAL KUMAR MEENA BLI224 Batch VII 21-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

138 BLIS 2450670368 MANISHA BLI224 Batch VII 21-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

139 BLIS 2450670394 RINA SINGH BLI224 Batch VII 21-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

140 BLIS 2450670558 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA BLI224 Batch VII 21-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

141 BLIS 2450670901 RITU YADAV BLI224 Batch VIII 21-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

142 BLIS 2450671153 PAWAN KUMAR BLI224 Batch VIII 21-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

143 BLIS 2450873473 SANEHA SAINI BLI224 Batch VIII 21-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

144 BLIS 2450874720 RAKESH BLI224 Batch VIII 21-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

145 BLIS 2451854267 SHAHNAZ BLI224 Batch VIII 21-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

146 BLIS 2451854293 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA BLI224 Batch VIII 21-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

147 BLIS 2451854349 AARIF KHAN BLI224 Batch VIII 21-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

148 BLIS 2451854360 YADVEER SINGH BLI224 Batch VIII 21-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

149 BLIS 2451854483 LAKSHMI CHAWLA BLI224 Batch VIII 21-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

150 BLIS 2452142478 SONU VERMA BLI224 Batch VIII 21-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

151 BLIS 2452142523 SHWETA PARASHAR BLI224 Batch VIII 21-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

152 BLIS 2452142858 ABHISHEK SONI BLI224 Batch VIII 21-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

153 BLIS 2452610244 EKTA BLI224 Batch VIII 21-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

154 BLIS 2452610270 ANJU BLI224 Batch VIII 21-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

155 BLIS 2452615919 KAILASH CHANDRA BLI224 Batch VIII 21-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

156 BLIS 2452735529 SHAILESH SHARMA BLI224 Batch VIII 21-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

157 BLIS 2452736778 VIPIN BLI224 Batch VIII 21-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

158 BLIS 2452736968 SARITA KUMARI BLI224 Batch VIII 21-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

159 BLIS 2452736994 ABHISHEK MEENA BLI224 Batch VIII 21-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

160 BLIS 2452737096 LALITA BLI224 Batch VIII 21-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

161 BLIS 2452857888 ASHISH KUMAR BLI224 Batch IX 22-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

162 BLIS 2452857954 MAMTA BLI224 Batch IX 22-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

163 BLIS 2452857996 KUNDAN BUNKAR BLI224 Batch IX 22-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

164 BLIS 2452858164 JAGDEEP KULHARI BLI224 Batch IX 22-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

165 BLIS 2452858185 POOJA KUMARI BLI224 Batch IX 22-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn
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166 BLIS 2453064889 DILIP KUMAR YADAV BLI224 Batch IX 22-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

167 BLIS 2453086738 SAWAI SINGH BLI224 Batch IX 22-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

168 BLIS 2453086867 SURESH SWAMI BLI224 Batch IX 22-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

169 BLIS 2453155340 ANKUSH MALPANI BLI224 Batch IX 22-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

170 BLIS 2453299219 GARIMA JAIN BLI224 Batch IX 22-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

171 BLIS 2453304655 VIKAS KUMAR BLI224 Batch IX 22-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

172 BLIS 2453497092 VIPIN KUMAR BLI224 Batch IX 22-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

173 BLIS 2453927552 RAMESH KUMAR YOGI BLI224 Batch IX 22-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

174 BLIS 2453927594 SIMRAN MEENA BLI224 Batch IX 22-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

175 BLIS 2453927655 MOHIT BHAMBOO BLI224 Batch IX 22-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

176 BLIS 2453927779 LOKENDRA SINGH POSWAL BLI224 Batch IX 22-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

177 BLIS 2454037722 MUKESH KUMAR JAT BLI224 Batch IX 22-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

178 BLIS 2454092268 RAJU FAGERIYA BLI224 Batch IX 22-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

179 BLIS 2454092273 SARITA BLI224 Batch IX 22-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

180 BLIS 2454092289 DEEPANSHU BAGRI BLI224 Batch IX 22-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

181 BLIS 2454092308 RAHUL BLI224 Batch X 22-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

182 BLIS 2454092329 AAMIR KHAN BLI224 Batch X 22-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

183 BLIS 2454166313 ASHU KANWAR BLI224 Batch X 22-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

184 BLIS 2454169349 PINKI KUMARI BLI224 Batch X 22-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

185 BLIS 2454169462 SURESH BLI224 Batch X 22-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

186 BLIS 2454169544 RAHUL MEENA BLI224 Batch X 22-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

187 BLIS 2454169586 KAVITA GURJAR BLI224 Batch X 22-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

188 BLIS 2454170798 BHARAT JANGIR BLI224 Batch X 22-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

189 BLIS 2454170822 EKTA KUMARI JANGIR BLI224 Batch X 22-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

190 BLIS 2454170885 NAVRATTAN KUMAR BLI224 Batch X 22-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

191 BLIS 2454170910 ANKIT KUMAR LAKSHKAR BLI224 Batch X 22-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

192 BLIS 2454170951 NATVAR LAL BLI224 Batch X 22-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

193 BLIS 2454170993 VINAY KUMAR BLI224 Batch X 22-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

194 BLIS 2454171027 PANKAJ SAINI BLI224 Batch X 22-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

195 BLIS 2454171198 DEEPTI VERMA BLI224 Batch X 22-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

196 BLIS 2454175779 LOKESH SINGAR BLI224 Batch X 22-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

197 BLIS 2454175969 RAMRAJ CHOUDHARY BLI224 Batch X 22-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

198 BLIS 2454176158 MADHUSUDAN MEENA BLI224 Batch X 22-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn
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199 BLIS 2454176348 NISHA SINGH BLI224 Batch X 22-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

200 BLIS 2454176395 PRIYANSHU JHAJHARIA BLI224 Batch X 22-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

201 BLIS 2454176604 MONU KUMAR MEENA BLI224 Batch XI 22-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

202 BLIS 2454176707 ANKIT TAKHAR BLI224 Batch XI 22-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

203 BLIS 2454176760 KAPIL KUMAR BLI224 Batch XI 22-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

204 BLIS 2454176878 RAM SALITRA BLI224 Batch XI 22-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

205 BLIS 2454176923 MUKESH BHADU BLI224 Batch XI 22-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

206 BLIS 2454177093 VED PRAKASH MEENA BLI224 Batch XI 22-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

207 BLIS 2454177175 MAHIPAL GURJAR BLI224 Batch XI 22-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

208 BLIS 2454177241 KARTIK AGRAWAL BLI224 Batch XI 22-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

209 BLIS 2454177426 SONU MEENA BLI224 Batch XI 22-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

210 BLIS 2454178084 RADHESHYAM BLI224 Batch XI 22-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

211 BLIS 2454178130 DEVENDRA KUMAR GURJAR BLI224 Batch XI 22-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

212 BLIS 2454178320 DINESH KUMAR BLI224 Batch XI 22-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

213 BLIS 2454178377 MOHIT PANWAR BLI224 Batch XI 22-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

214 BLIS 2454178572 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA BLI224 Batch XI 22-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

215 BLIS 2454178762 SUSHMA DEVI BLI224 Batch XI 22-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

216 BLIS 2454179012 DEEPAK KUMAR BLI224 Batch XI 22-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

217 BLIS 2454179115 SHIVAM MITTAL BLI224 Batch XI 22-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

218 BLIS 2454179291 ANUPAM RAJORIYA BLI224 Batch XI 22-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

219 BLIS 2454179558 BHUPENDRA SINGH BLI224 Batch XI 22-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

220 BLIS 2454179603 RAMPAL DHAKA BLI224 Batch XI 22-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

221 BLIS 2454179671 SUBHASH CHAND FALDOLIYA BLI224 Batch XII 22-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

222 BLIS 2454184277 DEEKSHA BLI224 Batch XII 22-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

223 BLIS 2454184560 AKASH SAHU BLI224 Batch XII 22-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

224 BLIS 2454184739 ANKIT SINGH NIRWAN BLI224 Batch XII 22-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

225 BLIS 2454185000 NITIN KUMAR BLI224 Batch XII 22-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

226 BLIS 2454185139 ISWAR LAL BAIRWA BLI224 Batch XII 22-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

227 BLIS 2454185632 NAND KISHOR KUMAWAT BLI224 Batch XII 22-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

228 BLIS 2454707017 KESHAV ROHILLA BLI224 Batch XII 22-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

229 BLIS 2454792657 ASHOK KUMAR BLI224 Batch XII 22-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

230 BLIS 2454840842 MRUDULA SHARMA BLI224 Batch XII 22-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

231 BLIS 2454846630 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV BLI224 Batch XII 22-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn
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232 BLIS 2454846753 JYOTI MEENA BLI224 Batch XII 22-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

233 BLIS 2454846959 POOJA RANI BLI224 Batch XII 22-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

234 BLIS 2454920613 ANIL KUMAR BLI224 Batch XII 22-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

235 BLIS 2454920697 PRAVEEN KUMARI BLI224 Batch XII 22-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

236 BLIS 2454948713 ABHILASHA SAMOTA BLI224 Batch XII 22-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

237 BLIS 2454994365 RITU PINDAR BLI224 Batch XII 22-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

238 BLIS 2455182577 ANUP KUMAR BLI224 Batch XII 22-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

239 BLIS 2455182725 VIKRAM SINGH MEENA BLI224 Batch XII 22-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

240 BLIS 2455182793 SRISTI TIWARI BLI224 Batch XII 22-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

241 BLIS 2455249829 RAJESH MEENA BLI224 Batch XII 22-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

242 BLIS 2455267191 SEEMA BLI224 Batch XII 22-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

243 BLIS 2455309260 KOMAL BLI224 Batch XII 22-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

1 BLIS 2350103057 RAVINDRA KUMAR BAIRWA BLIE229 Batch I 23-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

2 BLIS 2350148621 JAGVEER SINGH KHANGAROT BLIE229 Batch I 23-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

3 BLIS 2350164324 BHAWNA  KUMARI  TAGAYA BLIE229 Batch I 23-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

4 BLIS 2350213748 DHARMISTHA KHIRIYA BLIE229 Batch I 23-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

5 BLIS 2350276540 BHUVNESH VAISHNAV BLIE229 Batch I 23-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

6 BLIS 2350276915 VISHWAJEET SINGH RATNU BLIE229 Batch I 23-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

7 BLIS 2350536503 VIPINPAL BLIE229 Batch I 23-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

8 BLIS 2350536761 MEGRAM MEENA BLIE229 Batch I 23-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

9 BLIS 2350536822 KHEMRAJ CHOUDHARY BLIE229 Batch I 23-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

10 BLIS 2350537011 PUSHPA KUMARI BAIRWA BLIE229 Batch I 23-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

11 BLIS 2351154552 MANOJ DERU BLIE229 Batch I 23-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

12 BLIS 2351156025 MANSI KUMARI BLIE229 Batch I 23-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

13 BLIS 2351158054 SHANKAR SINGH BLIE229 Batch I 23-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

14 BLIS 2351159106 RAMKESH MEENA BLIE229 Batch I 23-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

15 BLIS 2351160175 BHAWANI SINGH BLIE229 Batch I 23-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

16 BLIS 2351160508 RAJPAL SINGH BLIE229 Batch I 23-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

17 BLIS 2351160679 BALRAM BLIE229 Batch I 23-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

18 BLIS 2351315678 KHUSHI GUPTA BLIE229 Batch I 23-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

19 BLIS 2351315873 RAHUL YADAV BLIE229 Batch I 23-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

20 BLIS 2351316503 SAPNA BLIE229 Batch I 23-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

21 BLIS 2351317705 ARCHANA MEENA BLIE229 Batch II 23-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn
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22 BLIS 2351318240 URVASHI SHARMA BLIE229 Batch II 23-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

23 BLIS 2351318337 SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA BLIE229 Batch II 23-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

24 BLIS 2351615588 AAKSHI KHANDELWAL BLIE229 Batch II 23-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

25 BLIS 2351617873 MANJU KUMARI BAIRWA BLIE229 Batch II 23-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

26 BLIS 2351859692 DEEPMALA DETWAL BLIE229 Batch II 23-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

27 BLIS 2351859835 SUNIL KUMAR BLIE229 Batch II 23-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

28 BLIS 2351860008 RAMKESH MEENA BLIE229 Batch II 23-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

29 BLIS 2351860179 JITENDER PRAJAPATI BLIE229 Batch II 23-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

30 BLIS 2351860409 IMRAN BLIE229 Batch II 23-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

31 BLIS 2351860630 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA BLIE229 Batch II 23-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

32 BLIS 2351860754 SAMPAT RAM BLIE229 Batch II 23-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

33 BLIS 2351874948 MONIKA SINGH SHEKHAWAT BLIE229 Batch II 23-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

34 BLIS 2351875008 ROHIT KUMAR MEGHWAL BLIE229 Batch II 23-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

35 BLIS 2351875414 JYOTI SHARMA BLIE229 Batch II 23-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

36 BLIS 2351876350 POOJA JANGID BLIE229 Batch II 23-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

37 BLIS 2353296957 ASHA YADAV BLIE229 Batch II 23-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

38 BLIS 2353296983 JUHI KUMARI BLIE229 Batch II 23-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

39 BLIS 2353297819 VIKAS BURDAK BLIE229 Batch II 23-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

40 BLIS 2353297953 ADITYA CHOUDHARY BLIE229 Batch II 23-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

41 BLIS 2353300168 TRIZA BLIE229 Batch III 23-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

42 BLIS 2353301225 YOGENDRA SINGH BLIE229 Batch III 23-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

43 BLIS 2353302052 ANU BLIE229 Batch III 23-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

44 BLIS 2353302474 KHUSHBOO SINGH BLIE229 Batch III 23-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

45 BLIS 2353302880 YOGESH SHARMA BLIE229 Batch III 23-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

46 BLIS 2353303505 SAKSHI SONI BLIE229 Batch III 23-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

47 BLIS 2353555277 RINKU MEENA BLIE229 Batch III 23-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

48 BLIS 2353555430 ISHA SINGH BLIE229 Batch III 23-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

49 BLIS 2353555913 BRIJ BHUSAN SINGH KUSHWAH BLIE229 Batch III 23-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

50 BLIS 2353556503 KAILASH BADSARA BLIE229 Batch III 23-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

51 BLIS 2353557006 KOMAL SHARMA BLIE229 Batch III 23-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

52 BLIS 2353558070 VIPIN KUMAR BLIE229 Batch III 23-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

53 BLIS 2353558804 BHARAT KAUSHAL BLIE229 Batch III 23-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

54 BLIS 2353558867 SWATI RATNU BLIE229 Batch III 23-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn
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55 BLIS 2353558888 KUSUM BAGRA BLIE229 Batch III 23-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

56 BLIS 2353558912 GAYATRI TAK BLIE229 Batch III 23-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

57 BLIS 2353559061 RAVINDER KUMAR GURJAR BLIE229 Batch III 23-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

58 BLIS 2353559159 RISHI SARASWAT BLIE229 Batch III 23-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

59 BLIS 2353559204 HARISH KUMAR JAT BLIE229 Batch III 23-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

60 BLIS 2353845620 SANDHYA MUDGAL BLIE229 Batch III 23-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

61 BLIS 2354065171 DEEPIKA MEENA BLIE229 Batch IV 23-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

62 BLIS 2354065211 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA BLIE229 Batch IV 23-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

63 BLIS 2354065612 TEJPAL SINGH PANWAR BLIE229 Batch IV 23-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

64 BLIS 2354066075 KAPTAN KUMAR BAIRWA BLIE229 Batch IV 23-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

65 BLIS 2354177119 NITESH JHAJHARIA BLIE229 Batch IV 23-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

66 BLIS 2354177253 ASHA MEENA BLIE229 Batch IV 23-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

67 BLIS 2354177356 MAHESH CHAND MEENA BLIE229 Batch IV 23-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

68 BLIS 2354177968 MAHESH CHAND MEENA BLIE229 Batch IV 23-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

69 BLIS 2354178136 JYOTI MEENA BLIE229 Batch IV 23-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

70 BLIS 2354497426 NISHANT SHARMA BLIE229 Batch IV 23-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

71 BLIS 2354498320 MOHIT SINGH BHATI BLIE229 Batch IV 23-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

72 BLIS 2354498762 HEMENDRA SINGH KUSHWAHA BLIE229 Batch IV 23-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

73 BLIS 2354499692 MOHAN LAL VERMA BLIE229 Batch IV 23-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

74 BLIS 2354611210 GAURAV VERMA BLIE229 Batch IV 23-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

75 BLIS 2354614667 PUSHPENDER SINGH BLIE229 Batch IV 23-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

76 BLIS 2354615128 GIRDHARI DASS SAD BLIE229 Batch IV 23-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

77 BLIS 2354686950 PREMA RAM MIRDHA BLIE229 Batch IV 23-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

78 BLIS 2400136865 NITISH KUMAR BLIE229 Batch IV 23-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

79 BLIS 2400136989 MONIKA KUMARI BLIE229 Batch IV 23-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

80 BLIS 2401597882 PRIYANKA REGAR BLIE229 Batch IV 23-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

81 BLIS 2401597970 JYOTI MEENA BLIE229 Batch V 25-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

82 BLIS 2401598702 SACHIN SHARMA BLIE229 Batch V 25-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

83 BLIS 2401599458 RITESH YADAV BLIE229 Batch V 25-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

84 BLIS 2401599524 GAURAV KACHHAWA BLIE229 Batch V 25-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

85 BLIS 2401599545 PINKI VERMA BLIE229 Batch V 25-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

86 BLIS 2401599571 VIMLA CHOUDHARY BLIE229 Batch V 25-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

87 BLISOL 2401764188 ANTIM SAIN BLIE229 Batch V 25-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn
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88 BLIS 2401777328 SATISH KUMAR BLIE229 Batch V 25-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

89 BLIS 2401983587 VIKASH GAWARIYA BLIE229 Batch V 25-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

90 BLIS 2401983674 ROHIT PATIDAR BLIE229 Batch V 25-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

91 BLIS 2402033280 AVDHESH JANGID BLIE229 Batch V 25-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

92 BLIS 2402033300 RATHORE DURGA BLIE229 Batch V 25-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

93 BLIS 2402033357 RAM PRASAD MEENA BLIE229 Batch V 25-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

94 BLIS 2402033378 SIMRAN RATHORE BLIE229 Batch V 25-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

95 BLIS 2402033439 RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA BLIE229 Batch V 25-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

96 BLIS 2402033491 JYOTIRADITYA SINGH BLIE229 Batch V 25-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

97 BLIS 2402033510 RAMRAJ MEENA BLIE229 Batch V 25-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

98 BLIS 2402034522 SUNIL KUMAR BLIE229 Batch V 25-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

99 BLIS 2402056162 NAVEEN KUMAR MEENA BLIE229 Batch V 25-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

100 BLIS 2402056244 RAHUL BAIRWA BLIE229 Batch V 25-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

101 BLIS 2402056250 HEMANT MEENA BLIE229 Batch VI 25-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

102 BLIS 2402056286 SANDEEP KUMAR BLIE229 Batch VI 25-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

103 BLIS 2402056373 KALPANA KUMARI BLIE229 Batch VI 25-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

104 BLIS 2402056413 MUKHTYAR SINGH BLIE229 Batch VI 25-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

105 BLIS 2402056481 MS. MANISHA MEENA BLIE229 Batch VI 25-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

106 BLIS 2402056497 RONAK MACHIWAL BLIE229 Batch VI 25-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

107 BLIS 2402056500 VIKAS KUMAR BLIE229 Batch VI 25-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

108 BLIS 2402056537 RAVINA MEENA BLIE229 Batch VI 25-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

109 BLIS 2402056584 MEETA AGARWAL BLIE229 Batch VI 25-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

110 BLIS 2402056711 KUSHAGRA BLIE229 Batch VI 25-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

111 BLIS 2402056780 RAHUL SINGH AHLAWAT BLIE229 Batch VI 25-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

112 BLIS 2402065668 DEEPAK SHARMA BLIE229 Batch VI 25-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

113 BLIS 2402066880 RIMA REPSWAL BLIE229 Batch VI 25-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

114 BLIS 2402162740 RAMESH CHAND GOSWAMI BLIE229 Batch VI 25-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

115 BLIS 2402255312 KULVINDER SINGH BLIE229 Batch VI 25-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

116 BLIS 2402255647 BALDEV KUMAR BLIE229 Batch VI 25-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

117 BLIS 2402255890 ABHISHEK GAUR BLIE229 Batch VI 25-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

118 BLIS 2402255987 ANITA RAWAT BLIE229 Batch VI 25-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

119 BLIS 2402381265 GIRWAR SINGH BLIE229 Batch VI 25-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

120 BLIS 2450014210 DHARMENDER BLIE229 Batch VI 25-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn
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121 BLIS 2450014246 YASH VERMA BLIE229 Batch VII 25-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

122 BLIS 2450014523 ANURAG BLIE229 Batch VII 25-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

123 BLIS 2450086230 MANOJ KUMAR BLIE229 Batch VII 25-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

124 BLIS 2450108181 PRIYANSHU BABERWAL BLIE229 Batch VII 25-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

125 BLIS 2450148060 AKANKSHA BLIE229 Batch VII 25-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

126 BLIS 2450229157 SEEMA CHOUDHARY BLIE229 Batch VII 25-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

127 BLIS 2450341188 RUPESH KUMAR TEPAN BLIE229 Batch VII 25-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

128 BLIS 2450341193 RINKU SAHARIYA BLIE229 Batch VII 25-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

129 BLIS 2450341260 RAJVEER SINGH CHANDRAWAT BLIE229 Batch VII 25-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

130 BLIS 2450341315 NIDHI DOBWAL BLIE229 Batch VII 25-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

131 BLIS 2450341336 PUSHPA KUMARI BLIE229 Batch VII 25-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

132 BLIS 2450668890 PRIYANKA BLIE229 Batch VII 25-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

133 BLIS 2450668946 GULSHAN BLIE229 Batch VII 25-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

134 BLIS 2450669855 LAMBA DEEPAK BLIE229 Batch VII 25-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

135 BLIS 2450669921 ASHISH BAIRWA BLIE229 Batch VII 25-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

136 BLIS 2450670049 SANDEEP BLIE229 Batch VII 25-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

137 BLIS 2450670115 JYOTI PHOGAT BLIE229 Batch VII 25-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

138 BLIS 2450670326 VIMAL KUMAR MEENA BLIE229 Batch VII 25-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

139 BLIS 2450670368 MANISHA BLIE229 Batch VII 25-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

140 BLIS 2450670558 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA BLIE229 Batch VII 25-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

141 BLIS 2450670901 RITU YADAV BLIE229 Batch VIII 25-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

142 BLIS 2450671153 PAWAN KUMAR BLIE229 Batch VIII 25-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

143 BLIS 2450874720 RAKESH BLIE229 Batch VIII 25-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

144 BLIS 2451854267 SHAHNAZ BLIE229 Batch VIII 25-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

145 BLIS 2451854293 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA BLIE229 Batch VIII 25-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

146 BLIS 2451854349 AARIF KHAN BLIE229 Batch VIII 25-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

147 BLIS 2451854360 YADVEER SINGH BLIE229 Batch VIII 25-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

148 BLIS 2451854483 LAKSHMI CHAWLA BLIE229 Batch VIII 25-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

149 BLIS 2451854539 VIJAY SINGH BLIE229 Batch VIII 25-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

150 BLIS 2452142478 SONU VERMA BLIE229 Batch VIII 25-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

151 BLIS 2452142523 SHWETA PARASHAR BLIE229 Batch VIII 25-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

152 BLIS 2452142858 ABHISHEK SONI BLIE229 Batch VIII 25-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

153 BLIS 2452610223 MAHENDRA SINGH KHARRA BLIE229 Batch VIII 25-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn
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154 BLIS 2452610244 EKTA BLIE229 Batch VIII 25-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

155 BLIS 2452610270 ANJU BLIE229 Batch VIII 25-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

156 BLIS 2452615919 KAILASH CHANDRA BLIE229 Batch VIII 25-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

157 BLIS 2452735529 SHAILESH SHARMA BLIE229 Batch VIII 25-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

158 BLIS 2452736778 VIPIN BLIE229 Batch VIII 25-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

159 BLIS 2452736968 SARITA KUMARI BLIE229 Batch VIII 25-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

160 BLIS 2452736994 ABHISHEK MEENA BLIE229 Batch VIII 25-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

161 BLIS 2452737096 LALITA BLIE229 Batch IX 26-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

162 BLIS 2452857888 ASHISH KUMAR BLIE229 Batch IX 26-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

163 BLIS 2452857954 MAMTA BLIE229 Batch IX 26-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

164 BLIS 2452857996 KUNDAN BUNKAR BLIE229 Batch IX 26-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

165 BLIS 2452858164 JAGDEEP KULHARI BLIE229 Batch IX 26-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

166 BLIS 2452858185 POOJA KUMARI BLIE229 Batch IX 26-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

167 BLIS 2453064889 DILIP KUMAR YADAV BLIE229 Batch IX 26-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

168 BLIS 2453086738 SAWAI SINGH BLIE229 Batch IX 26-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

169 BLIS 2453155340 ANKUSH MALPANI BLIE229 Batch IX 26-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

170 BLIS 2453299219 GARIMA JAIN BLIE229 Batch IX 26-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

171 BLIS 2453304655 VIKAS KUMAR BLIE229 Batch IX 26-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

172 BLIS 2453497092 VIPIN KUMAR BLIE229 Batch IX 26-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

173 BLIS 2453927552 RAMESH KUMAR YOGI BLIE229 Batch IX 26-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

174 BLIS 2453927594 SIMRAN MEENA BLIE229 Batch IX 26-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

175 BLIS 2453927655 MOHIT BHAMBOO BLIE229 Batch IX 26-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

176 BLIS 2453927779 LOKENDRA SINGH POSWAL BLIE229 Batch IX 26-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

177 BLIS 2454092268 RAJU FAGERIYA BLIE229 Batch IX 26-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

178 BLIS 2454092273 SARITA BLIE229 Batch IX 26-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

179 BLIS 2454092289 DEEPANSHU BAGRI BLIE229 Batch IX 26-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

180 BLIS 2454092308 RAHUL BLIE229 Batch IX 26-Aug-25 10:00 AM to 11 :00 AM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

181 BLIS 2454092329 AAMIR KHAN BLIE229 Batch X 26-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

182 BLIS 2454166313 ASHU KANWAR BLIE229 Batch X 26-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

183 BLIS 2454169349 PINKI KUMARI BLIE229 Batch X 26-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

184 BLIS 2454169462 SURESH BLIE229 Batch X 26-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

185 BLIS 2454169544 RAHUL MEENA BLIE229 Batch X 26-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

186 BLIS 2454169586 KAVITA GURJAR BLIE229 Batch X 26-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn
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187 BLIS 2454170798 BHARAT JANGIR BLIE229 Batch X 26-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

188 BLIS 2454170822 EKTA KUMARI JANGIR BLIE229 Batch X 26-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

189 BLIS 2454170885 NAVRATTAN KUMAR BLIE229 Batch X 26-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

190 BLIS 2454170910 ANKIT KUMAR LAKSHKAR BLIE229 Batch X 26-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

191 BLIS 2454170951 NATVAR LAL BLIE229 Batch X 26-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

192 BLIS 2454170993 VINAY KUMAR BLIE229 Batch X 26-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

193 BLIS 2454171027 PANKAJ SAINI BLIE229 Batch X 26-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

194 BLIS 2454171198 DEEPTI VERMA BLIE229 Batch X 26-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

195 BLIS 2454175779 LOKESH SINGAR BLIE229 Batch X 26-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

196 BLIS 2454175969 RAMRAJ CHOUDHARY BLIE229 Batch X 26-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

197 BLIS 2454176348 NISHA SINGH BLIE229 Batch X 26-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

198 BLIS 2454176395 PRIYANSHU JHAJHARIA BLIE229 Batch X 26-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

199 BLIS 2454176456 KAMLESH KUMAR BLIE229 Batch X 26-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

200 BLIS 2454176604 MONU KUMAR MEENA BLIE229 Batch X 26-Aug-25 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

201 BLIS 2454176707 ANKIT TAKHAR BLIE229 Batch XI 26-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

202 BLIS 2454176760 KAPIL KUMAR BLIE229 Batch XI 26-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

203 BLIS 2454176878 RAM SALITRA BLIE229 Batch XI 26-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

204 BLIS 2454176923 MUKESH BHADU BLIE229 Batch XI 26-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

205 BLIS 2454177093 VED PRAKASH MEENA BLIE229 Batch XI 26-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

206 BLIS 2454177175 MAHIPAL GURJAR BLIE229 Batch XI 26-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

207 BLIS 2454177241 KARTIK AGRAWAL BLIE229 Batch XI 26-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

208 BLIS 2454177426 SONU MEENA BLIE229 Batch XI 26-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

209 BLIS 2454178084 RADHESHYAM BLIE229 Batch XI 26-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

210 BLIS 2454178130 DEVENDRA KUMAR GURJAR BLIE229 Batch XI 26-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

211 BLIS 2454178320 DINESH KUMAR BLIE229 Batch XI 26-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

212 BLIS 2454178377 MOHIT PANWAR BLIE229 Batch XI 26-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

213 BLIS 2454178762 SUSHMA DEVI BLIE229 Batch XI 26-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

214 BLIS 2454179012 DEEPAK KUMAR BLIE229 Batch XI 26-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

215 BLIS 2454179115 SHIVAM MITTAL BLIE229 Batch XI 26-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

216 BLIS 2454179291 ANUPAM RAJORIYA BLIE229 Batch XI 26-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

217 BLIS 2454179558 BHUPENDRA SINGH BLIE229 Batch XI 26-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

218 BLIS 2454179603 RAMPAL DHAKA BLIE229 Batch XI 26-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

219 BLIS 2454179671 SUBHASH CHAND FALDOLIYA BLIE229 Batch XI 26-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn
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S.No. Prog ENRNO NAME COURSE Batch Date Time Link

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

REGIONAL CENTRE: JAIPUR

REVISED BATCH WISE SCHEDULE OF BLI224P AND BLIE229P FOR ONLINE VIVA VOCE FOR TEE JUNE 2025 SESSION

220 BLIS 2454184277 DEEKSHA BLIE229 Batch XI 26-Aug-25 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

221 BLIS 2454184560 AKASH SAHU BLIE229 Batch XII 26-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

222 BLIS 2454184739 ANKIT SINGH NIRWAN BLIE229 Batch XII 26-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

223 BLIS 2454185000 NITIN KUMAR BLIE229 Batch XII 26-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

224 BLIS 2454185139 ISWAR LAL BAIRWA BLIE229 Batch XII 26-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

225 BLIS 2454185632 NAND KISHOR KUMAWAT BLIE229 Batch XII 26-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

226 BLIS 2454707017 KESHAV ROHILLA BLIE229 Batch XII 26-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

227 BLIS 2454792657 ASHOK KUMAR BLIE229 Batch XII 26-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

228 BLIS 2454840842 MRUDULA SHARMA BLIE229 Batch XII 26-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

229 BLIS 2454846630 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV BLIE229 Batch XII 26-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

230 BLIS 2454846753 JYOTI MEENA BLIE229 Batch XII 26-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

231 BLIS 2454846959 POOJA RANI BLIE229 Batch XII 26-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

232 BLIS 2454920613 ANIL KUMAR BLIE229 Batch XII 26-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

233 BLIS 2454920697 PRAVEEN KUMARI BLIE229 Batch XII 26-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

234 BLIS 2454948713 ABHILASHA SAMOTA BLIE229 Batch XII 26-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

235 BLIS 2454994365 RITU PINDAR BLIE229 Batch XII 26-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

236 BLIS 2455182577 ANUP KUMAR BLIE229 Batch XII 26-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

237 BLIS 2455182725 VIKRAM SINGH MEENA BLIE229 Batch XII 26-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

238 BLIS 2455182793 SRISTI TIWARI BLIE229 Batch XII 26-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

239 BLIS 2455213493 BIKRAM YADAV BLIE229 Batch XII 26-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

240 BLIS 2455249829 RAJESH MEENA BLIE229 Batch XII 26-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

241 BLIS 2455267191 SEEMA BLIE229 Batch XII 26-Aug-25 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM https://meet.google.com/def-pbxk-ksn

Sr. Regional Director

Note: Those learner who have already completed these components and submitted TMA02 of BLI224 and BLIE229 for TEE JUNE 2025 session at your allotted study centre need 

not attend this online viva voce.
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